Part # = 92047-017

Part Description = STEERING STEM BEARING

Model Count = 312

KX80-G1 86 80 KX80 MOTOCROSS
KX80-G2 87 80 KX80 MOTOCROSS
KX80-J2 87 80 KX80W MOTOCROSS
KX125-A4 78 125 KX125 MOTOCROSS
KX125-A5 79 125 KX125 MOTOCROSS
KX125-A6 80 125 KX125 MOTOCROSS
KX125-A7 81 125 KX125 MOTOCROSS
KX125-B1 82 125 KX125 MOTOCROSS
KX125-B2 83 125 KX125 MOTOCROSS
KX125-C1 84 125 KX125 MOTOCROSS
KX125-D1 85 125 KX125 MOTOCROSS
KX125-E1 86 125 KX125 MOTOCROSS
KX125-E2 87 125 KX125 MOTOCROSS
KX125-F1 88 125 KX125 MOTOCROSS
KX125-G1 89 125 KX125 MOTOCROSS
KX125-H1 90 125 KX125 MOTOCROSS
KX125-H2 91 125 KX125 MOTOCROSS
KDX175-A1 80 175 KDX175 OFF ROAD
KDX175-A2 81 175 KDX175 OFF ROAD
KDX175-A3 82 175 KDX175 OFF ROAD
KDX200-A1 83 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-A2 84 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-A3 85 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-C1 86 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-C2 87 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-C3 88 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-E1 89 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-E2 90 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-E3 91 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-E4 92 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-E5 93 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-E6 94 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-H1 95 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-H2 96 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-H3 97 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-H4 98 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-H5 99 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX200-H6 2000 200 KDX200 OFF ROAD
KDX220-A4 97 220 KDX220R OFF ROAD
KDX220-A5 98 220 KDX220R OFF ROAD
KDX220-A6 99 220 KDX220R OFF ROAD
KDX220-A7 2000 220 KDX220R OFF ROAD
KDX250-A1 80 250 KDX250 OFF ROAD
KDX250-B1 81 250 KDX250 OFF ROAD
KDX250-B2 82 250 KDX250 OFF ROAD
KDX250-B3 83 250 KDX250 OFF ROAD
KDX250-B4 84 250 KDX250 OFF ROAD
KDX250-D1 91 250 KDX250 OFF ROAD
KDX250-D2 92 250 KDX250 OFF ROAD
KDX250-D3 93 250 KDX250 OFF ROAD
KDX250-D4 94 250 KDX250 OFF ROAD
KE250-B1 77 250 KE250 DUAL PURPOSE
KE250-B2 78 250 KE250 DUAL PURPOSE
KE250-B3 79 250 KE250 DUAL PURPOSE
KLX250-A1 79 250 KLX250 OFF ROAD
KLX250-A2 80 250 KLX250 OFF ROAD
KLX250-D2 94 250 KLX250R OFF ROAD
KLX250-D3 95 250 KLX250R OFF ROAD
KLX250-D4 96 250 KLX250R OFF ROAD
KL250-A1 78 250 KL250 DUAL PURPOSE
KL250-A1A 78 250 KL250 DUAL PURPOSE
KL250-A2 79 250 KL250 DUAL PURPOSE
KL250-A3 80 250 KL250 DUAL PURPOSE
KL250-A4 81 250 KL250 DUAL PURPOSE
KL250-A5 82 250 KL250 DUAL PURPOSE
KXT250-A1 84 250 TECATE SPORT 3 WHEEL ATV
KXT250-A2 85 250 TECATE SPORT 3 WHEEL ATV
KXT250-B1 86 250 TECATE SPORT 3 WHEEL ATV
KXT250-B2 87 250 TECATE SPORT 3 WHEEL ATV
KX250 74 250 KX250 MOTOCROSS
KX250A 75 250 KX250 MOTOCROSS
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KX250-A3
KX250-A4
KX250-A5
KX250-A6
KX250-A7
KX250-B1
KX250-C2
KX250-D1
KX250-D2
KX250-E1
KX250-F1
KX250-G1
KX250-H1
KX250-H2
KLX300-A2
KLX300-A3
KLX300-A3L
KLX300-A4
KLX300-A4L
KLX300-A5
KLX300-A5L
KDX400-Al
KDX400-A2
KX400
KX400-A2
KDX420-B1
KX420-Al
KX420-A2
EN450-Al
EN450-A1L
EN450-A2
EN450-A2L
EN450-A3
EN450-A3L
EN450-A4
EN450-A4L
EN450-A5
EN450-A5L
EN450-A6
EN450-A6L
KDX450-A1
EN500-Al
EN500-A1L
EN500-A2
EN500-A2L
EN500-A3
EN500-A3L
EN500-A4
EN500-A4L
EN500-A5
EN500-A5L
EN500-A6
EN500-A6L
EN500-A7
EN500-A7L
EN500-C1
EN500-C1L
EN500-C2
EN500-C2L
EN500-C3
EN500-C3L
EN500-C4
EN500-C4L
EN500-C5
EN500-C5L
KX500-A1
KX500-A2
KX500-B1
KX500-B2
KX500-C1
Page - 2

75

76 250
78 250
79 250
80 250
81 250
82 250
84 250
85 250
86 250
87 250
88 250
89 250
90 250
91 250
97 300
98 300
98 300
99 300
99 300
2000 300
2000 300
79 390
80 390
400
76 400
81 420
80 420
81 420
85 450
85 450
86 450
86 450
87 450
87 450
88 450
88 450
89 450
89 450
90 450
90 450
82 420
90 500
90 500
91 500
91 500
92 500
92 500
93 500
93 500
94 500
94 500
95 500
95 500
96 500
96 500
96 500
96 500
97 500
97 500
98 500
98 500
99 500
99 500
2000 500
2000 500
83 500
84 500
85 500
86 500
87 500

KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KX250
KLX300R
KLX300R
KLX300R (CAL)
KLX300R
KLX300R (CAL)
KLX300R
KLX300R (CAL)
KDX400
KDX400
KX400
KX400
KDX420
KX420
KX420
454 LTD
454 LTD (CAL)
454 LTD
454 LTD (CAL)
454 LTD
454 LTD (CAL)
454 LTD
454 LTD (CAL)
454 LTD
454 LTD (CAL)
454 LTD
454 LTD (CAL)
KDX450
VULCAN 500
VULCAN 500 (CAL)
VULCAN 500
VULCAN 500 (CAL)
VULCAN 500
VULCAN 500 (CAL)
VULCAN 500
VULCAN 500 (CAL)
VULCAN 500
VULCAN 500 (CAL)
VULCAN 500
VULCAN 500 (CAL)
VULCAN 500
VULCAN 500 (CAL)
VULCAN 500 LTD
VULCAN 500 LTD (CAL)
VULCAN 500 LTD
VULCAN 500 LTD (CAL)
VULCAN 500 LTD
VULCAN 500 LTD (CAL)
VULCAN 500 LTD
VULCAN 500 LTD (CAL)
VULCAN 500 LTD
VULCAN 500 LTD (CAL)
KX500
KX500
KX500
KX500
KX500

MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
OFF ROAD
OFF ROAD
OFF ROAD
OFF ROAD
OFF ROAD
OFF ROAD
OFF ROAD
OFF ROAD
OFF ROAD
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
OFF ROAD
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
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KX500-D1 88 500 KX500
KX500-E1 89 500 KX500
KX500-E10 98 500 KX500
KX500-E11 99 500 KX500
KX500-E12 2000 500 KX500
KX500-E2 20 500 KX500
KX500-E3 91 500 KX500
KX500-E4 92 500 KX500
KX500-E5 93 500 KX500
KX500-E6 94 500 KX500
KX500-E7 95 500 KX500
KX500-E8 96 500 KX500
KX500-E9 97 500 KX500
KZ550-F1 83 550 550 SPECTRE

KZ550-F2 84 550 550 SPECTRE
KZ550-F2L 84 550 550 SPECTRE (CAL)
KZ550-H1 82 550 GPz 550
KZ550-H2 83 550 GPz 550
KZ550-M1 83 550 550 LTD SHAFT
ZX550-A1 84 550 GPz550
ZX550-A2 85 550 GPz550
ZX550-A2L 85 550 GPz550 (CAL)
KLX650-A1 93 650 KLX650R
KLX650-A2 94 650 KLX650R
KLX650-A3 95 650 KLX650R
KLX650-C1 93 650 KLX650
KLX650-C1L 93 650 KLX650 (CAL)
KLX650-C2 94 650 KLX650
KLX650-C2L 94 650 KLX650 (CAL)
KLX650-C3 95 650 KLX650
KLX650-C3L 95 650 KLX650 (CAL)
KLX650-C4 96 650 KLX650
KLX650-C4L 96 650 KLX650 (CAL)
KLX650-D1 96 650 KLX650R
KZ700-A1 84 700 700 SPORTS
KZ700-A1L 84 700 700 SPORTS (CAL)
VN700-A1 85 700  VULCAN 700

VN700-A1L 85 700
ZN700-A1 84 700
ZN700-A1L 84 700
ZN700-A2 85 700
ZN700-A2L 85 700
KZ750-F1 83 750
KZ750-L3 83 750
KZ750-N1 82 750
KZ750-N2 83 750

VULCAN 700 (CAL)
700 LTD SHAFT

700 LTD SHAFT (CAL)
700 LTD SHAFT

700 LTD SHAFT (CAL)
750 LTD SHAFT
750 SPORTS

750 SPECTRE

750 SPECTRE

KZ750-R1 82 750 GPz 750

ZX750-A1 83 750 GPz750

ZX750-A2 84 750 GPz750

ZX750-A2L 84 750  GPz750 (CAL)
ZX750-A3 85 750  GPz750

ZX750-A3L 85 750  GPz750 (CAL)
ZX750-E1 84 750  GPz750 TURBO
ZX750-EIL 84 750  GPz750 TURBO (CAL)
ZX750-E2 85 750  GPz750 TURBO
ZX750-E2L 85 750  GPz750 TURBO (CAL)
VNB00-A1 95 800  VULCAN 800
VNB00-AIL 95 800 VULCAN 800 (CAL)
VN800-A2 96 800  VULCAN 800
VNB00-A2L 96 800  VULCAN 800 (CAL)
VNB00-A3 97 800  VULCAN 800
VNB00-A3L 97 800 VULCAN 800 (CAL)
VNB00-A4 98 800  VULCAN 800
VNB00-A4L 98 800  VULCAN 800 (CAL)
VNB00-A5 99 800  VULCAN 800
VNB00-A5L 99 800  VULCAN 800 (CAL)
VNB00-A6 2000 800  VULCAN 800

VN800-A6L 2000 800
VN800-B1 96 800
VN800-B1L 96 800
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VULCAN 800 (CAL)
VULCAN 800 CLASSIC

VULCAN 800 CLASSIC (CAL)

MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
MOTOCROSS
STREET
STREET
STREET
SPORTBIKE
SPORTBIKE
LTD STREET
SPORTBIKE
SPORTBIKE
SPORTBIKE
OFF ROAD
OFF ROAD
OFF ROAD
DUAL PURPOSE
DUAL PURPOSE
DUAL PURPOSE
DUAL PURPOSE
DUAL PURPOSE
DUAL PURPOSE
DUAL PURPOSE
DUAL PURPOSE
OFF ROAD
STREET
STREET
CRUISER
CRUISER
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
STREET
STREET
STREET
SUPERBIKE
SPORTBIKE
SPORTBIKE
SPORTBIKE
SPORTBIKE
SPORTBIKE
SUPERBIKE
SUPERBIKE
SUPERBIKE
SUPERBIKE
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
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VN800-B2 97 800
VN800-B2L 97 800
VN800-B3 98 800
VN800-B3L 98 800
VN800-B4 99 800
VN800-B4AL 99 800
VNB800-C2 2000 800
VN800-C2L 2000 800
ZL900-A1 85 900
ZL900-A1L 85 900
ZL900-A2 86 900
ZL900-A2L 86 900
KZ1000-J1 81 1000
KZ1000-J2 82 1000

VULCAN 800 CLASSIC

VULCAN 800 CLASSIC

VULCAN 800 CLASSIC
VULCAN 800 DRIFTER

ELIMINATOR 900
ELIMINATOR 900 (CAL)
ELIMINATOR 900
ELIMINATOR 900 (CAL)
KZ1000 J MODEL
KZ1000 J MODEL

KZ1000-K1 81 1000 KZ1000LTD
KZ1000-K2 82 1000 KZ1000LTD
KzZ1000-M1 81 1000 KZ1000 CSR
KZ1000-M2 82 1000 KZ1000 CSR
KZ1000-P1 82 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P1A 82 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P10 91 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P11 92 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P12 93 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P13 94 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P14 95 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P15 96 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P16 97 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P17 98 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P18 99 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P3 84 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P4 85 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P5 86 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P6 87 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P7 88 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P8 89 1000 POLICE 1000
KZ1000-P9 90 1000 POLICE 1000

KZ1000-R1 82 1000
KZ1000-R2 83 1000

ZL1000-A1 87 1000  ZL1000
ZL1000-A1L 87 1000  ZL1000 (CAL)
KZ1100-A1 81 1100 1100 SHAFT
KZ1100-A2 82 1100 1100 SHAFT
KZ1100-A3 83 1100 1100 SHAFT
Kz1100-B1 81 1100 1000 GP
KZ1100-B2 82 1100 GPz 1000

KZ1100-D1 82 1100
KzZ1100-D2 83 1100
KzZ1100-L1 83 1100
ZN1100-B1 84 1100
ZN1100-B1L 84 1100
ZN1100-B2 85 1100
ZN1100-B2L 85 1100

1000 SPECTRE
1000 SPECTRE
1100 LTD SHAFT
1100 LTD SHAFT
1100 LTD SHAFT (CAL)
1100 LTD SHAFT
1100 LTD SHAFT (CAL)

ZX1100-A1 83 1100 GPz1100
ZX1100-A2 84 1100 GPz1100
ZX1100-A2L 84 1100 GPz1100 (CAL)
VN1500-A1 87 1500 VULCAN 88

VN1500-AlL 87 1500
VN1500-A10 96 1500
VN1500-A10L 96 1500
VN1500-A11 97 1500
VN1500-A11L 97 1500
VN1500-A12 98 1500
VN1500-A12L 98 1500
VN1500-A13 99 1500
VN1500-A13L 99 1500

VULCAN 88 (CAL)
VULCAN 1500
VULCAN 1500 (CAL)
VULCAN 1500
VULCAN 1500 (CAL)
VULCAN 1500
VULCAN 1500 (CAL)
VULCAN 1500
VULCAN 1500 (CAL)

VN1500-A2 88 1500 VULCAN 88
VN1500-A2L 88 1500 VULCAN 88 (CAL)
VN1500-A3 89 1500 VULCAN 88
VN1500-A3L 89 1500 VULCAN 88 (CAL)
VN1500-A4 90 1500 VULCAN 88
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VULCAN 800 CLASSIC (CAL)
VULCAN 800 CLASSIC (CAL)
VULCAN 800 CLASSIC (CAL)

VULCAN 800 DRIFTER (CAL)

KZ1000 EDDIE LAWSON REPLICA ELR
KZ1000 EDDIE LAWSON REPLICA ELR

CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
PERFORMANCE CRUISER
PERFORMANCE CRUISER
PERFORMANCE CRUISER
PERFORMANCE CRUISER
STREET
STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
PERFORMANCE CRUISER
PERFORMANCE CRUISER
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
REPLICA
REPLICA
PERFORMANCE CRUISER
PERFORMANCE CRUISER
TOURING
TOURING
TOURING
SUPERBIKE
SUPERBIKE
STREET
STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
LTD STREET
SUPERBIKE
SUPERBIKE
SUPERBIKE
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
CRUISER
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VN1500-A4L 90 1500 VULCAN 88 (CAL) CRUISER
VN1500-A5 91 1500 VULCAN 88 CRUISER
VN1500-A5L 91 1500 VULCAN 88 (CAL) CRUISER
VN1500-A6 92 1500 VULCAN 88 CRUISER
VN1500-A6L 92 1500 VULCAN 88 (CAL) CRUISER
VN1500-A7 93 1500 VULCAN 88 CRUISER
VN1500-A7L 93 1500 VULCAN 88 (CAL) CRUISER
VN1500-A8 94 1500 VULCAN 88 CRUISER
VN1500-A8L 94 1500 VULCAN 88 (CAL) CRUISER
VN1500-A9 95 1500 VULCAN 88 CRUISER
VN1500-A9L 95 1500 VULCAN 88 (CAL) CRUISER
VN1500-B1 87 1500 VULCAN 88 SE CRUISER
VN1500-B1L 87 1500 VULCAN 88 SE (CAL) CRUISER
VN1500-B2 88 1500 VULCAN 88 SE CRUISER
VN1500-B2L 88 1500 VULCAN 88 SE (CAL) CRUISER
VN1500-B4 90 1500 VULCAN 88 SE CRUISER
VN1500-B4L 90 1500 VULCAN 88 SE (CAL) CRUISER
VN1500-C3 96 1500 VULCAN 1500 L CRUISER
VN1500-C3L 96 1500 VULCAN 1500 L (CAL) CRUISER
VN1500-C4 97 1500 VULCAN 1500 L CRUISER
VN1500-C4L 97 1500 VULCAN 1500 L (CAL) CRUISER
VN1500-D1 96 1500 VULCAN 1500 CLASSIC CRUISER
VN1500-D1L 96 1500 VULCAN 1500 CLASSIC (CAL) CRUISER
VN1500-D2 97 1500 VULCAN 1500 CLASSIC CRUISER
VN1500-D2L 97 1500 VULCAN 1500 CLASSIC (CAL) CRUISER
VN1500-E1 98 1500 VULCAN 1500 CLASSIC CRUISER
VN1500-E1L 98 1500 VULCAN 1500 CLASSIC (CAL) CRUISER
VN1500-E2 99 1500 VULCAN 1500 CLASSIC CRUISER
VN1500-E2L 99 1500 VULCAN 1500 CLASSIC (CAL) CRUISER
VN1500-E3 2000 1500 VULCAN 1500 CLASSIC CRUISER
VN1500-E3L 2000 1500 VULCAN 1500 CLASSIC (CAL) CRUISER
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